
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Hong Kong Schools Speech Festival (Solo Verse Speaking) 

No. Class Name Sex Title Results 

1 1A Au Lok Yi Dorothy Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

2 1A Chen Yi Ying Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

3 1A Liu Yu Ching Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

4 1A Tung Cho Yim Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

5 1A Wong Tsz Yin Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Proficiency 

6 1B Hon Ying Ki Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

7 1B Hui Yan Ling Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

8 1B Li Jiaqi Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

9 1B Wong Hau Ching Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

10 1B Wong Mei Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Proficiency 

11 1C Chan Ching Yiu Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

12 1C Lam Lok Yi Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

13 1C Leung Tsz Shan Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

14 1C Tse Tin Wai Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Merit 

15 1C Wang Pei Ni Girls Nine-o' Clock Bell Certificate of Proficiency 

16 2A Chow Yi Chun Girls The Moon Certificate of Merit 

17 2C Lo On Ying Girls The Moon Certificate of Merit 

18 2D Kwok Wing Yan Girls The Moon Certificate of Merit 

19 3A Chau Yuet Cheung Boys Eldorado Certificate of Merit 

20 3A Chen Anqi Girls If I Knew Certificate of Merit 

21 3A Kwan Wing Hung Boys Eldorado Certificate of Merit 

22 3A Saifullah Jawaid Boys Eldorado Certificate of Merit 

23 3B Choy Ka Chun Boys Eldorado Certificate of Merit 

24 3B Lam Chun Hin Boys Eldorado Certificate of Merit 

25 3B Zheng Qiuting Girls If I Knew Certificate of Merit 

26 3D Mohammad Danyal Shahid Boys Eldorado Certificate of Merit 

27 4A Chan Yik Lam Boys Wolf Certificate of Merit 

28 4A Chow Cheuk Ying Girls Exits Certificate of Merit 

29 4A Lee Tsz Yat Boys Wolf Certificate of Merit 

30 4A Ng Ka Cheong Boys Wolf Certificate of Merit 

https://www.byknmc.edu.hk/CustomPage/141/HKSSF certificates.pdf


31 5A Ho Hin Boys Sea Fever Certificate of Merit 

32 5A Lai Yee Lin Girls The Shell Certificate of Merit 

33 5A Lee Cheuk Ting Girls The Shell Certificate of Merit 

34 5A So Ping Kwan Boys Sea Fever Certificate of Merit 

35 5A Wan Ka Ho Boys Sea Fever Certificate of Merit 

36 5B Chan Ka Leung Boys Sea Fever Certificate of Merit 

37 5D Choi Ka Yee Girls The Shell 1st Runner-up 

 

 

 

 

Hong Kong Schools Speech Festival (Choral Speaking) 

Sex Title Results 

Mixed Gran Can You Rap? 1st Runner-up 

No. Class Name No. Class Name 

1 5A Chan Kin Kwan 16 5A Tse Cheuk Yin 

2 5A Chau Choi Wa 17 5A Wan Ka Ho 

3 5A Cheung Tsz Ling 18 5A Yeung Hak Lung 

4 5A Fu Ka Yi 19 5A Yeung Ka Kiu Bowie 

5 5A Ho Ho Hin 20 5A Yip Lok Yi 

6 5A Lai Yee Lin 21 5A Yu Chun Ting 

7 5A Lam Sing Yi 22 5A Zhang Xiaotong 

8 5A Lee Cheuk Ting 23 5A Zheng Jiayu 

9 5A Li Chak Yuk 24 5B Chan Lok Yiu 

10 5A Li Jianfeng 25 5B Lau To 

11 5A Li Man Yin 26 5B Leung Yi Tung 

12 5A Lin Junting 27 5B Lo Kai Cheuk 

13 5A Mok Cho Pan 28 5B Man Chun 

14 5A Ng Tsz Fung 29 5D Saadullah Jawaid 

15 5A So Ping Kwan  

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Hong Kong Schools Speech Competition (English Division) 

organized by Hong Kong Education Development Association 

No. Class Name Sex Class Title Results 

1 2D Shan Bibi Rhea Girls Solo Verse The Moon Champion 

2 3A Saifullah Jawaid Boys Solo Verse Eldorado First Runner-up 

3 3A Kwan Wing Hung Boys Solo Verse Eldorado Second Runner-up 

4 2C Choi Hau Lam Girls Solo Verse The Moon Merit Prize 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Kwai Tsing District Calligraphy Competition (English Division) 

organized by Kwai Chung and Tsing Yi District Culture and Arts Coordinating Association Limited 

No. Class Name Sex Class Division Results 

1 1A Chen Yi Ying Girls Secondary English Calligraphy Champion 

2 5A Zheng Jiayu Girls Secondary English Calligraphy First Runner-up 

3 5A Lam Sing Yi Girls  Secondary English Calligraphy Second Runner-up 

4 3A Kong Tsz Ching Girls Secondary English Calligraphy Certificate of Merit 

5 5A Lai Yee Lin Girls  Secondary English Calligraphy Certificate of Merit 

6 6C Oh Wing Tung Girls  Secondary English Calligraphy Certificate of Merit 
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Gifted Creative Writing Competition (English Division) 

organized by Hong Kong Gifted Education Teachers’Association  

No. Class Name Sex Class Division Results 

1 3A Tse Wai Lok Boys Secondary 3 English Writing Gold Prize 

2 4A Chow Cheuk Ying Girls Secondary 4 English Writing Silver Prize 

3 3A Chan Wing Wai Girls  Secondary 3 English Writing Bronze Prize 

4 3A Lai Tsz Fung Boys Secondary 3 English Writing Bronze Prize 

5 4A To Choi Yee Girls  Secondary 4 English Writing Merit Prize 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Harvard Book Prize 

organized by Harvard Club of Hong Kong Education Fund 

No. Class Name Results 

1 6A Lee Lok Sze Champion 

2 6A Du Xiaopeng First Runner-up 

3 6A Wan Fung Yan Tina Second Runner-up 
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Gifted Creative Essay Composition Competition 

Organized by KPG Education Limited 

Supported by Hong Kong Gifted Education Teachers’ Education Association and  

Asia Gifted Event Organizer 

No. Class Name Sex Results  

1 6A Lam Sing Yi Girls Gold Award 

2 6A Lee Cheuk Ting Girls Gold Award 

3 6A Ng Tsz Fung Boys Silver Award 

4 6A So Ping Kwan Boys Silver Award 

5 6A Yu Chun Ting Boys Silver Award 

6 6A Cheung Tsz Ling Girls Silver Award 

7 6A Zhang Xiaotong Girls Silver Award 

8 6A Zheng Jiayu Girls Silver Award 

9 6A Li Man Yin Girls Silver Award 

10 6A Wan Ka Ho Boys Silver Award 

11 5A Ng Ka Cheong Boys Silver Award 

12 6A Chau Choi Wa Boys Bronze Award 

13 6A Fu Ka Yi Girls Bronze Award 

14 6A Li Chak Yuk Girls Bronze Award 

15 6A Ho Ho Hin Boys Bronze Award 

16 6A Tse Cheuk Yin Boys Bronze Award 

17 3A Lo Wing Yan Girls Bronze Award 

18 3A Cai Yuan Zhu Girls Bronze Award 

19 Buddhist Yip Kei Nam Memorial College Outstanding School Award 
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Good People, Good Deeds: English Writing Competition 2019 
organized by Tung Wah Group of Hospitals 

No. Class Name Results 

1 3A Saifullah Jawaid Middle Level, Certificate of Participation 

2 3B Lam Chun Hin Middle Level, Certificate of Participation 
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Greater Bay Area “Knowledge – Giftedness” Cup Creative Writing Competition 

Organized by KPG Education Limited 

Supported by Hong Kong Gifted Education Teachers’ Education Association and 

Asia Gifted Event Organizer 

Prizes for Individuals 

No. Name Class Results  

1 Mohammad Adeela S1 Platinum Prize 

2 Wu Xiaoming  S1 Gold Prize 

3 Tai Tsz Hin S1 Gold Prize 

4 Chan Hiu Yi S2 Gold Prize 

5 Chan Ka Wai S1 Silver Prize 

6 Ho Nok Yiu S1 Silver Prize 

7 Chiu Yik Wai S1 Silver Prize 

8 Lam Sing Yi S6 Silver Prize 

9 Li Chak Yuk S6 Silver Prize 

10 Fu Ka Yi S1 Bronze Prize 

11 Cheng Yan Ki S1 Bronze Prize 

12 Wu Sze Ching S1 Bronze Prize 

13 Lee Yat Chim S1 Bronze Prize 

14 Yeung Tsz Chun S1 Bronze Prize 

15 Tse Man Hin S1 Bronze Prize 

16 Chan Hoi Lam S1 Bronze Prize 

17 Guo Yu Hin, Bruce S2 Bronze Prize 

18 Chen Yi Ying S2 Bronze Prize 

19 Taybah Parvez S2 Bronze Prize 

20 Li Tsz Yiu, Crystal S2 Bronze Prize 

21 Chow Cheuk Ying S5 Bronze Prize 

22 Zheng Jiayu S6 Bronze Prize 

23 Li Man Yue S6 Bronze Prize 

24 Yu Chau Han S6 Bronze Prize 

25 Wong Sze Man S1 Merit Prize 

26 Ng Ka Cheong S5 Merit Prize 

Prizes for Schools 

Buddhist Yip Kei Nam Memorial College Excellent School Award 

https://www.byknmc.edu.hk/CustomPage/141/Knowledge Giftedness Cup 2021 Cert.pdf


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Guangdong – Hong Kong – Macao Greater Bay Area Grand Speech Competition 
Organized by Hong Kong Education Development Association, Educational Development 

Association of Guangdong-Hong Kong-Macao Bay Area, Sun Tech International Group 
Limited, and Continuous Potential Unlock International Limited 

Solo Verse Speaking 

No. Chinese Name English Name Class Results  

1 石慧珊 MOHAMMAD ADEELA S1 Certificate of Merit 

2 古淑婷 BIBI SALMA S1 1st Runner-up 

3 陳家甜 CHAN KA TIM S1 Certificate of Merit 

4 王莉君 BIBI DIHEA S1 Certificate of Merit 

5 陳晞雯 CHAN HEI MAN ALBEE S1 Certificate of Merit 

6 啊明 HUSSAIN HAMZA S1 1st Runner-up 

7 金梓君 BIBI SIMRAH S1 Certificate of Merit 

8 羅浩宏 ROHAN LANCE V LOZADA S1 Champion 

9 董楚艷 TUNG CHO YIM S2 Certificate of Proficiency 

10 何靜欣 TAYBAH PARVEZ S2 1st Runner-up 

11 徐源 TSUI YUEN S2 Certificate of Merit 

12 楊逸晞 YEUNG YAT HEI S2 Certificate of Merit 

13 郭雨軒 GUO YU HIN BRUCE S2 Certificate of Merit 

14 黃紫研 WONG TSZ YIN S2 Certificate of Merit 

15 王穎琳 WONG WING LAM S2 Certificate of Merit 

16 黃若藜 WONG YEUK LAI S2 Certificate of Merit 

17 曾佩珊 TSANG PUI SHAN S2 Certificate of Merit 

18 李芷瑤 LI TSZ YIU CRYSTAL S2 Certificate of Merit 

19 陳怡瑩 CHEN YI YING S2 Certificate of Merit 

20 王巧晴 WONG HAU CHING S2 2nd Runner-up 

21 黃美美 WONG MEI MEI S2 Certificate of Merit 

22 劉洋辛 LAU YEUNG SAN S2 Certificate of Merit 

23 許欣凌 HUI YAN LING S2 Certificate of Merit 

24 韓映祺 HON YING KI S2 Certificate of Merit 

25 區樂詒 AU LOK YI DOROTHY S2 Certificate of Merit 

26 王莉雅 SHAH BIBI RHEA S3 Certificate of Merit 

https://www.byknmc.edu.hk/CustomPage/72/Greater Bay Area Grand Speech Competition CERT 2021.pdf


27 蔡巧琳 CHOI HAU LAM S3 Certificate of Merit 

28 盧詠欣 LO WING YAN S3 Certificate of Merit 

29 郭詠欣 KWOK WING YAN S3 Certificate of Merit 

30 羅安盈 LO ON YING S3 Certificate of Merit 

31 麥裕彤 MAK EISENHOWER S3 Certificate of Merit 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

No. Students Results 

1 Tse Tin Wai Semi-Finalist Award 

2 Wong Hau Ching Certificate of Participation 

3 Ip Ka Man Certificate of Participation 

4 Lin Zhancheng Certificate of Participation 

5 Fung Wing Lok Certificate of Participation 

6 Tse Tin Wai Certificate of Participation 

7 Chu Wang Shing Certificate of Participation 

8 Hui Yan Ling Certificate of Participation 

9 Yeung Hoi To Certificate of Participation 

10 Lu Jianhao Certificate of Participation 

11 Au Lok Yi Dorothy Certificate of Participation 

12 Lam Pui Yuen Certificate of Participation 

13 Wong Chung Kit Certificate of Participation 
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Hong Kong Schools Speech Festival (Solo Verse Speaking) 

Class 

Allocation Name Class 

Chinese 

Name Poem Results 

1A Girls 

Chow Tsz Yiu 1A09 周祉瑤 A Bad Princess Merit 

Bibi Salma 1A01 古淑婷 A Bad Princess Merit 

Mohammed Adeela 1A21 石慧珊 A Bad Princess Merit 

Kwong Sum Yuk 1A14 鄺心鈺 A Bad Princess Merit 

Wu Sze Ching 1A29 巫思靜 A Bad Princess Merit 

Li Yeun Shan 1A19 李沅珊 A Bad Princess Merit 

1B Girls 

Bibi Dihea 1B01 王莉君 A Bad Princess Merit 

Chan Hei Man Albee 1B03 陳晞雯 A Bad Princess Merit 

Chan Ka Tim 1B06 陳家甜 A Bad Princess Merit 

Ting Hau Tao 1B23 丁巧淘 A Bad Princess Merit 

Bibi Simrah 1B02 金梓君 A Bad Princess Merit 

Chan Ka Wai 1B07 陳嘉慧 A Bad Princess Merit 

1C Girls Ng Man Kwan 1C21 吳文君 A Bad Princess Merit 

1A Boys 
Hussain Hamza 1A13 啊明 Finding out About the Family Merit 

Ling Hiu Fung 1A20 凌曉鋒 Finding out About the Family Proficiency 

1B Boys 

Kok Wai Ho 1B15 郭瑋濠 Finding out About the Family Proficiency 

Ng Tsz Wing 1B21 吳祉頴 Finding out About the Family Proficiency 

Lui Wai Fung 1B20 雷煒鋒 Finding out About the Family Proficiency 

Tsang Yat Yin 1B24 曾軼賢 Finding out About the Family 2nd Runner-Up 

Rohan Lance V Lozada 1B22 羅浩宏 Finding out About the Family Merit 

2A Girls 

Chen Yi Ying 2A02 陳怡瑩 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Li Tsz Yiu Crystal 2A19 李芷瑤 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Tsang Pui Shan 2A25 曾佩珊 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Wong Tsz Yin 2A29 黃紫研 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Wong Wing Lam 2A30 王穎琳 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Wong Yeuk Lai 2A31 黃若藜 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Au Lok Yi Dorothy 2A01 區樂詒 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Hon Ying Ki 2A11 韓映祺 On A Night of Snow Merit 

https://www.byknmc.edu.hk/CustomPage/141/Cert001.pdf


Hui Yan Ling 2A12 許欣凌 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Wong Hau Ching 2A27 王巧晴 On A Night of Snow 2nd Runner-Up 

2B Girls 

Lau Yeung San 2B10 劉洋辛 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Wong Mei Mei 2b27 黃美美 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Taybah Parvez 2B20 何靜欣 On A Night of Snow Merit 

Tung Cho Yim 2B23 董楚艷 On A Night of Snow Merit 

2B Boys 

Tsui Yuen 2B22 徐源 The Blackout Merit 

Yeung Yat Hei 2B29 楊逸晞 The Blackout Merit 

Guo Yu Hin Bruce 2B33 郭雨軒 The Blackout Merit 

3A Girls Lo Wing Yan 3A16 盧詠欣 Tich Miller Merit 

3C Girls 
Lo On Ying 3C13 羅安盈 Tich Miller Proficiency 

Shah Bibi Rhea 3C15 王莉雅 Tich Miller Merit 

3D Girls 
Choi Hau Lam 3D06 蔡巧琳 Tich Miller Proficiency 

Kwok Wing Yan 3D09 郭詠欣 Tich Miller Merit 

3C Boys Mak Eisenhower 3C14 麥裕彤 Beneath My Bed Proficiency 

4A Girls 
Chen Anqi Mary 4A03 陳安琪 The Sixth Sense Merit 

Wong Tsz Wai 4A20 黃子慧 The Sixth Sense Merit 

4B Girls 

Chen Yeuk Laam 4B03 陳若嵐 The Sixth Sense Proficiency 

Lai Tsz Ching 4B10 黎芷晴 The Sixth Sense Merit 

Lau Cheuk Yin 4B12 劉卓妍 The Sixth Sense Merit 

4C Girls Lau Wing Yi 4C05 劉詠宜 The Sixth Sense Merit 

4A Boys 

Chau Yuet Cheung Rex 4A02 鄒越翔 Geography Lesson Merit 

Jawaid Saifullah Saif 4A06 何德健 Geography Lesson Merit 

Kwan Wing Hung 4A08 關永洪 Geography Lesson Merit 

4B Boys Choy Ka Chun 4B06 蔡家進 Geography Lesson Merit 

4C Boys Lam Chun Hin 4C04 林俊軒 Geography Lesson Merit 

5A Girls 

Chan Ka Man Amity 5A01 陳家敏 Empty House Proficiency 

Chow Cheuk Ying 5A04 周卓瑩 Empty House Merit 

Lam Siu Yan 5A06 林筱甄 Empty House Merit 

Lau Tsz Yan 5A07 劉芷茵 Empty House Proficiency 

Liang Shuying 5A09 梁舒盈 Empty House Merit 

Lin Ka Yu 5A10 林家榆 Empty House Proficiency 

Tam Lai Yin 5A15 譚麗燕 Empty House Merit 

To Choi Yee 5A16 杜彩儀 Empty House Merit 

Yau Oi Man 5A21 邱愛汶 Empty House Proficiency 

5A Boys 

Chan Yik Lam 5A03 陳奕林 The Side Way Back Proficiency 

Lee Tsz Yat 5A08 李梓溢 The Side Way Back Proficiency 

Ng Ka Cheong 5A13 伍家昌 The Side Way Back Proficiency 

Tse Chi Ho 5A17 謝志豪 The Side Way Back Proficiency 



6A Girls 
Lai Yee Lin Elaine 6A06 黎綺蓮 Sharp Freckles Merit 

Yip Lok Yi Iris 6A20 葉樂怡 Sharp Freckles Merit 

6D Girls Choi Ka Yee 6D04 蔡嘉儀 Sharp Freckles Merit 

 

 

 

 


